@)

Cosmos Multidisciplinary Research E-Journal

Recognized International Peer Review Journal

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

INDEX

Impact of Management Policies on Employee Efficiency
in Banking Sector

Growing Opportunities for Packaged Drinking
Water Business in Consumer Markets in India

Water Pollution: A Study of Environmental Issue

Strategy of Marketing Library Services

Study of Some Approaches for Solving
Problems- External Direct Product

AR HFT - HEY & TR
Monitoring of Sugarcane Crop in Osmanabad District

STTaTE STt 6 ATwe = e
EEIICERACE L

Agricultural Efficiency in Purna Watershed of
West Vidarbha Region

ferest fSogardier gequre: weh 3r-ard
T T VAT HE WRATT SFTATEIER T TR0
TG AT AT hi AT JOT= A

Public Health Service Facility In Beed District
Mabharashtra

ST Segardte aTHivT § AR AR @l T STV

An Independence of Judiciary With Special Reference To
The Appointment of Judges (Collegium System)

A Valuable Contributions in Poetry by Sarojini Naidu

AN AT e & daafiie Asie JeemT=

The Growth of a Woman Centered Approach in the
Literary Works of Modern Feministic Writers

A Study of Artificial Intelligence (Ai) in Deep Learning
TARIANS A G Hedh WU AR Aae
HAY 370 30T 35A =7 FAfHdUREA o Aarwda

Volume VI, Issue VI (June 2021)

IMPACT FACTOR 4.94

Online Available at www.cmtj.in

Ms. Priyanka Sharma
Prof. Arvind Chaudhari

Bipin Gunaji Sable
Dr. Tilekar S. B.
Dr. Telke S. B.

Dr. Aruna M. Kulkarni
<. T B
Mr. U. S. Gambbhire

=T, yeor faemEa st

Dr. Yeshpal P Gudadhe
Dr. Shivanand S. Kumar

1. e damor
PIRCINEECE IR I EEY
FER
e FEHvT TS
Chopade B.A.

T1. 3160 TGRS HETeH

Mr. Amol Babasaheb
Kakade

Kakde K. V.
STSTRL TS TR
Vidya Kasbe
Mr. D. B. Raymal

IR CR NG|
%S faeudt Mgk

ISSN No. 2456-1665

11-15

16-19

20-23

24-28

29-33

34-37

38-44

45-48

49-52

53-56

57-59

60-63

64-69

70-72

73-75

76-79

80-83

84-86

87-90



@ Cosmos Multidisciplinary Research E-Journal Online Available at WWW.crmrj.in

Recognized International Peer Review Journal IMPACT FACTOR 4.94 ISSN No. 2456-1665

E Title of article Author / Researcher

! fade e faaRi Y IHRTE e IHHR faga Hed 91-95
1.1 AT gReR wre

ot A AT SIEHIS

24 TRISATSITIIA ATH-ITT ATHESIAT STITER gch Y JATqUe bt 99-102

23 ST TR At @ e ar S elte 31y 96-98

25 MaSULeh AT AT arauaTe TRESeh ANAFIR Heled BIE 103-107
26 TETISh Teld YHTAR 3TIUT 31971eh farsTaregret IRE TS hashy 108111

27  Mental Health of Offenders Women & Normal Women Bhadane Ashok Namdeo  112-115

28 White Hat Hackers and Ethical Hacking Rahul Laxmikant Gajre =~ 116-121
29 A Study of Demographic Features in Hingoli District Dhorkule Y.V. 122-124
FEAT GHHUT FIBAIS T AT <[ AT SrSh o S e
30 Helfaemear=ar T &Y. 9rd Herear=ar arsi-=i1 At st : 125-131
Tferenes 7Ty
31 AT SRR, G - A F Hrot INESEEMREI 132-135
32 The Greek Theatre Mr. Ankit S. Gaikwad ~ 136-139

The LPG Revolution in India:

33 . . K
Transformative Economic Shift

Mr. Vikash Kumar 140-144

Volume VI, Issue VI (June 2021)



